
Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 

 

2021-2022 Schedule 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POST-SEASON 
Jan 20,22,24 Area Tournament @ TW Hunter 

Jan 29,31 Sectional 1st and 2nd Round @ Higher Seed 

Feb 3,5 Sectional Tournament @ Sumner Girls Reg Champ 

Feb 11,12 State Tournament 
 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Location B JV  B V 

Thurs Nov 4 Blackman Home 4:30 6:45 

Mon Nov 8 Shafer Home 4:15 6:45 

Tues Nov 9 Knox Doss Home 4:15 6:45 

Thurs Nov 11 Ellis Away 4:15 6:45 

Mon Nov 15 White House Away  6:45 

Thurs Nov 18 Rucker Stewart Home 4:15 6:45 

Mon Nov 29 Thompson’s Station Home 4:15 6:45 

Thurs Dec 2 TW Hunter Home 4:15 6:45 

Mon Dec 6 Shafer Away 4:15 6:45 

Thurs Dec 9 Ellis Home 4:15 6:45 

Mon Dec 13 White House Home 4:00 6:45 

Thurs Dec 16 Goodpasture MJMS  5:15 

Fri Dec 17 TBA MJMS  TBA 

Sat Dec 18 TBA MJMS  TBA 

Mon Jan 3 West Wilson Home 4:00 6:45 

Thurs Jan 6 Rucker Stewart Away 4:15 6:45 

Mon Jan 10 TW Hunter Away 4:15 6:45 


